
FIS Continental Cup Nordic Combined Ladies
5th Continental Cup Competition

Nizhniy Tagil (RUS)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL GUNDERSEN 5KM

RESULTS TRIAL ROUND

 SAT 10 MAR 2018

START: 09:00

END: 09:13

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Guggemoos Toni, FIS

TD Sween Arne-Olaf, NOR

TD Assistant Tahk Suzanne, EST

Chief of Competition Zhukov Sergey, RUS

Equipment Control Bozhko Nadya, FIS

Judges

Kalinin Yuriy, RUSA

Zakharov Grigory, RUSB

Tasane Vahur, ESTC

Suboch Eduard, RUSD

Vashurin Evgeny, RUSE

Hill Data

K-Point 90 m

Hill Size 100 m

Meter Value 2.0 Points/m

Gate factor 8.00 Points/m

Wind factor (head/tail) 7.00/8.47 Points/m

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation Speed Dist

Rank Rank

Gate

Points

m/s

Points

Points

Rank

TIKHONOVA Ekaterina

SDUSHOR Start Permsky kray

RUS

21 FEB 1998
1

71.584.6

8. 9.

19

-16.8

6.2

11.

 2.40

AKHMETVALIYEVA Dayana KAZ

21 DEC 1997
2

64.084.1

12. 12.

19

-3.1

4.9

12.

 0.44

GONCHAROVA Anastasia

Krasnoyarsk

RUS

10 OCT 1999
3

69.084.9

5. 11.

19

-8.6

9.4

10.

 1.23

MAKAROVA Ksenia

Perm

RUS

04 MAR 2002
4

53.584.1

12. 13.

19

-6.9

0.0

13.

 0.98

ALEKSANDROVA Anna RUS

02 MAR 2001
5

77.084.9

5. 5.

19

-7.8

26.2

5.

 1.11

ARISTOVA Olga

Perm

RUS

10 JUL 2002
6

73.084.4

9. 7.

19

-14.3

11.7

9.

 2.05

GLAZUNOVA Alexandra

St-Peterburg

RUS

27 APR 2000
7

GLADIKOVA Svetlana

Sdushor Perm kray

RUS

25 MAY 1992
8

73.085.1

4. 7.

19

-11.1

14.9

8.

 1.58

MURAKAMI Yura

Morioka Chuo High School

JPN

18 FEB 2000
9

71.084.3

10. 10.

19

-3.6

18.4

7.

 0.51

MAURUS Sophia

Tsv Buchenberg

GER

30 NOV 2001
10

80.584.3

10. 4.

19

-12.1

28.9

4.

 1.73

GIANMOENA Veronica

LAVAZE´ VARENA

ITA

25 OCT 1995
11

75.584.9

5. 6.

19

-9.7

21.3

6.

 1.38

NOWAK Jenny

Sc Sohland

GER

20 AUG 2002
12

86.585.8

2. 2.

19

-11.5

41.5

2.

 1.65

NADYMOVA Stefaniya

Sdushor Start perm kray

RUS

01 DEC 1994
13

92.086.0

1. 1.

19

-9.2

54.8

1.

 1.31

MIYAZAKI Ayane

Nozawa Onsen Junior High School

JPN

15 SEP 2002
14

85.085.5

3. 3.

19

-9.2

40.8

3.

 1.31

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

Wind [m/s]

Min Avg Max

partly cloudy -17-8 80  0.4  1.3  2.4Trial round

Statistics

Gate Athletes Falls MaxAvgMin

Distance [m]

Min MaxAvg

Speed [km/h] Competitors/Nations

Entries Started Results

Trial round  19 13 0 84.1 84.892.0 86.053.5 74.7 14/5 13/5 13/5

data processing by visit fis-ski.com for official results
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